
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

127 

69 

60 

13 

67 

46 

17 

66 

24 

45 

53 

93 

103 

164 

12 

Name 

Michael Evans 

Francesco Faraldo 

Lex Geval 

Darran Creer 

Paul Metcalfe 

Aron Redmond 

Matt Davies 

Sam Bowers 

Adam Randles 

Neal Champion 

Maxx Jones 

Will Corkill 

Richard Duncan 

Jack Meechan 

Ben Grainger 

Class 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

12.984 

18.941 

26.136 

26.715 

28.809 

52.989 

54.995 

1:00.442 

1:05.385 

1:05.710 

1:05.865 

1:06.509 

1:07.397 

1:18.462 

Total Tm 

6:58.088 

7:11.072 

7:17.029 

7:24.224 

7:24.803 

7:26.897 

7:51.077 

7:53.083 

7:58.530 

8:03.473 

8:03.798 

8:03.953 

8:04.597 

8:05.485 

8:16.550 

Best Tm 

1:08.269 

1:10.493 

1:11.249 

1:11.821 

1:12.300 

1:12.073 

1:16.688 

1:17.191 

1:17.112 

1:17.565 

1:17.933 

1:18.197 

1:18.084 

1:18.372 

1:19.751 

Best Speed 

89.645 

86.817 

85.896 

85.212 

84.647 

84.914 

79.804 

79.284 

79.365 

78.902 

78.529 

78.264 

78.377 

78.089 

76.739 

Avg. Speed 

87.828 

85.183 

84.022 

82.661 

82.553 

82.167 

77.949 

77.619 

76.735 

75.950 

75.899 

75.875 

75.774 

75.636 

73.950 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/07/2025 14:51:52 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Daryll Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

12.984 

Avg. Speed 

87.828 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.269 

Best Speed 

89.645 

Best Lap by 

127 - Michael Evans 

Jurby Airfield Clockwise 

Post Classic / Singles Twins Triples 

Race 8 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:43:02 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/07/2025 14:58 


