Jurby Airfield Clockwise Sorted on Laps

Post Classic / Singles Twins Triples

Race 8

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:43:02

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 13/07/2025 14:58



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	127	Michael Evans	Post-Classic 25	6		6:58.088	1:08.269	89.645	87.828
2	69	Francesco Faraldo	Singles twins & triple	6	12.984	7:11.072	1:10.493	86.817	85.183
3	60	Lex Geval	Post-Classic 25	6	18.941	7:17.029	1:11.249	85.896	84.022
4	13	Darran Creer	Singles twins & triple	6	26.136	7:24.224	1:11.821	85.212	82.661
5	67	Paul Metcalfe	Singles twins & triple	6	26.715	7:24.803	1:12.300	84.647	82.553
6	46	Aron Redmond	Singles twins & triple	6	28.809	7:26.897	1:12.073	84.914	82.167
7	17	Matt Davies	Singles twins & triple	6	52.989	7:51.077	1:16.688	79.804	77.949
8	66	Sam Bowers	Singles twins & triple	6	54.995	7:53.083	1:17.191	79.284	77.619
9	24	Adam Randles	Post-Classic 25	6	1:00.442	7:58.530	1:17.112	79.365	76.735
10	45	Neal Champion	Post-Classic 25	6	1:05.385	8:03.473	1:17.565	78.902	75.950
11	53	Maxx Jones	Post-Classic 25	6	1:05.710	8:03.798	1:17.933	78.529	75.899
12	93	Will Corkill	Singles twins & triple	6	1:05.865	8:03.953	1:18.197	78.264	75.875
13	103	Richard Duncan	Singles twins & triple	6	1:06.509	8:04.597	1:18.084	78.377	75.774
14	164	Jack Meechan	Singles twins & triple	6	1:07.397	8:05.485	1:18.372	78.089	75.636
15	12	Ben Grainger	Post-Classic 25	6	1:18.462	8:16.550	1:19.751	76.739	73.950

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
12.984	87.828	1:08.269	89.645	127 - Michael Evans

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas

Clerk of Course Daryll Hill

Deeles

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Orbits

Printed: 13/07/2025 14:51:52